CONTENTS

List of Figures viii
Notes on Contributors X
Preface Xiv

PART I COMPOSITION, DELIVERY, RECEPTION

1. Ars Preedicandi: Theories and Practice 3

GREG KNEIDEL

2. 'The Preacher’s Bibles 21

Lori ANNE FERRELL

3. The Preacher and Patristics 34

KATRIN ETTENHUBER

4. Preachers and Medieval and Renaissance Commentary 54

CARL TRUEMAN

5. The Preacher and Profane Learning 72

NoaM REISNER

6. Preaching Venues: Architecture and Auditories 87

EmMMaA RHATIGAN

7. Sermons in Performance 120

KATE ARMSTRONG

8. Preaching in the Parishes 137
IaN GREEN
9. Women and Sermons 155

JEANNE SHAMI

10. Sermon Reception 178
Jonn Craig
digitalisiert durch:

The Oxford handbook of the early modern sermon IDS Basel Bern
2011



vi

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CONTENTS

Sermons into Print

JAMES RIGNEY

Preaching and Context: John Donne’s Sermon at the Funerals
of Sir William Cokayne

PETER McCULLOUGH

PART II SERMONS IN SCOTLAND,
IRELAND, AND WALES

Preaching the Scottish Reformation, 1560-1707

CRAWFORD GRIBBEN

Preaching the Reformation in Early Modern Ireland

RaymoND GILLESPIE

The Sermon in Early Modern Wales: Context and Content
STEPHEN K. ROBERTS

PART III ENGLISH SERMONS, 1500-1660

From Tudor Humanism to Reformation Preaching
Lucy WooODING

Official Tudor Homilies

ASHLEY NULL

Preaching the Elizabethan Settlement

ARrRNOLD HUNT

Veiled Speech: Preaching, Politics and Scriptural Typology

KeviN KILLEEN

Preaching and Parliament, 1640-1659
Tom WEBSTER

198

213

271

287

303

329

348

366

387

404



CONTENTS vii
PART IV ENGLISH SERMONS, 1660-1720
21. Restoration, Religion, and Law: Assize Sermons, 1660-1685 423
HuGH ADLINGTON
22. Preaching at the Court of Charles II: Court Sermons and
the Restoration Chapel Royal 442
MATT JENKINSON
23. Sermons in Print,1660-1700 460
RoseMARY DixoN
24. The Sermon Culture of the Glorious Revolution: Williamite
Preaching and Jacobite Anti-Preaching, 1685-1702 480
Tony CLAYDON
25. The Political Sermon in an Age of Party Strife, 1700-1720:
Contributions to the Conflict 495
PAst ITHALAINEN
PART V APPENDIXES
I. Preachers on Preaching 517
II. Preaching Observed 536
III. Preaching Regulated 546
Select Bibliography 571

Index

581



	005611445 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



